Utah Dermatology Society
17th Annual Meeting
Program Schedule
Springdale, Utah

FRIDAY, April 27th, 2018

7:00 am
7:20 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

q9:00 am

q9:30 am

10:00 am

Registration, Exhibits, Breakfast

Welcome, Opening Remarks

Douglas Powell, MD, President UDS

Jean Bolognia, MD

Toxic Erythema of Chemotherapy: A Unifying Theory
David Cohen, MD

Contact Dermatitis Trends for 2018

Glen Bowen, MD

Surgical Pearls for Improving Office Efficiency

Kelly M. Cordoro, MD

Comorbidities of Pediatric Psoriasis

Jeff Miller, MD

Top 3 Business Principles That Every Dermatologist Should

Know

Break/Exhibits

(Evic Millican to report on national and local advocacy updates)

10:35 am

11:05 am

11:35am

Glen Bowen, MD

Adjuvant Therapies Approved for Melanoma
Jean Bolognia, MD

The Many Faces of Lupus

David Cohen, MD

Hand Foot Dermatitis

Adjourn
Dinner Switchback Grille



Utah Dermatology Society
17th Annual Meeting
Program Schedule
Springdale, Utah

SATURDAY, April 28th, 2018
7:00 am  Exhibits and Breakfast
7:20 am  Welcome and Announcements
Douglas Powell, MD, President UDS
7:30 am  Jeff Miller, MD
Leading Your Team to A Culture of Exceptional Service
8.00 am Kelly M. Cordoro, MD
Approach to Pediatric Chronic Urticaria
8:40 am David Cohen, MD
Update on Atopic Dermatitis

9:10 am  Utah Dermatology Society Business Meeting
a:40am  Break/Exhibits
a:55am  Jean Bolognia, MD
Practical Approach to Disorders of Pigmentation
10:25am Jeff Miller, MD
Value-Based Care in Dermatology: What does it mean to you?
10:55 am Glen Bowen, MD
Zen and the Art of Cutaneous Surgery
11:25 am Kelly M. Cordoro, MD

Great Cases: A Potpourvi of Pediatric Pearls
11:55 am Closing Remarks/ Adjourn



